
Teacher Name Email 

Janke PARTY REP: Chayna Riley chaynariley@gmail.com 

 GRAM REP: Lucy De La Rosa Lucysdelarosa@gmail.com 

Adkins PARTY REP: Armenuhi Tovmasyan ladikarm@hotmail.com 

 GRAM REP: Gayane Alekyan uolanta@hotmail.com 

Hanson/Harlan PARTY REP: Lizzie Windler Elizabethwindler@yahoo.com 

 GRAM REP: Stineh Yadegar stinehyadegar@yahoo.com 

Iffrig PARTY REP: Cheryl Mann cherylmannphoto@gmail.com 

 PARTY REP: Deidre Shannon deidrejs@gmail.com 

 GRAM REP: Ruchi Shah Shahnvaibhav@gmail.com 

 GRAM REP: Alison White Suninalison@gmail.com 

Coffey PARTY REP: Fransin Oganesian Managerfrancine.dp@gmail.com 

 PARTY REP: Silva Baghoonian  

 GRAM REP: Mary Canchola 2royalbabes@gmail.com 

 GRAM REP: Shirlee Yehudai Dionys72@yahoo.com 

Metcalf PARTY REP: Kim Taylor kimberlydtaylor@gmail.com 

 GRAM REP: Gayane Alekyan uolanta@hotmail.com 

 GRAM REP: Armine Isakhanyan aisakhan86@yahoo.com 

Park PARTY REP: Gwen Hardin gwenhardin16@gmail.com 

 GRAM REP: Annie Mirzaians anniemirzaians@yahoo.com 

Franco/Harlan PARTY REP: Juile Sarhadian mjtnba@aol.com 

 PARTY REP: Therea Lee theresatlee@yahoo.com 

 GRAM REP: Juliana Cho jinjoo131@hotmail.com 

Lubos PARTY REP: Conchita Lubos conchitalubos@burbankusd.org 

 GRAM REP: Nan Kim nan_kim@yahoo.com 

Bergh PARTY REP: Cathy Biermann cathysincere@hotmail.com 

 PARTY REP: Dipali Patel dipali.patel1211@gmail.com 

 GRAM REP: Amy Ferguson amyferguson626@gmail.com 

Cotrel PARTY REP: Grace Schwartz schwartzfamily818@gmail.com 

 PARTY REP: Andrea Simmons drea157@sbcglobal.net 

 GRAM REP: Loretta Sigala loretta1sig@sbcglobal.net 

Robman/Lor PARTY REP: Silvia Velasquez silvia1822@gmail.com 

 GRAM REP: Lucy De La Rosa Lucysdelarosa@gmail.com 

Tubbs PARTY REP: Kirsten Morris kirstenlark@gmail.com 

 GRAM REP: Ani Andonian ani@aniandonian.com 

Zakarian PARTY REP: Laura Borghani 1borghani@gmail.com 
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 GRAM REP: Julieta Worley steveandjuli@gmail.com 

Engel PARTY REP: Amanda Di'Alfonso adhair@sbcglobal.net 

 GRAM REP: Rachel Burkhardt rachelchristian@mac.com 

Herrera/Lor PARTY REP: Donique Patton monegand@earthlink.net 

 GRAM REP: Melania G melania125@yahoo.com 

Waters PARTY REP: Quidana Bosman quidana.bosman@yahoo.com 

  Quidoh16@yahoo.com 

 GRAM REP: Beti Iranosian betiabedian@hotmail.com 

Davis PARTY REP: Beth Godfrey bethagodfrey@gmail.com 

 PARTY REP: Sandee Lynn Rauenswinder sl.rauens@gmail.com 

 PARTY REP: Hermineh Avanesian hermineh4@yahoo.com 

 GRAM REP: Gohar Jan jan_gohar@yahoo.com 

Dobbin/Mangel PARTY REP: Kirsten Jacobsen kirstenbogden@gmail.com 

 GRAM REP: Stineh Yadegar stinehyadegar@yahoo.com 

Jankiewicz PARTY REP: Naira Varliyan nvarliyan@gmail.com 

 GRAM REP: Lusine Minasyan 
lusyka78@yahoo.com 

 GRAM REP: Erisa Byrd erisabyrd@gmail.com 

Branam PARTY REP: Iberia Brogmus faithinu2004@yahoo.com 

 PARTY REP: Kate O'Connor ericandkate@gmail.com 

 GRAM REP: Jenny Rogers jennyarogers@gmail.com 

Fifth Grade PARTY REP: Heather Owens owensheather94@gmail.com 

 PARTY REP: Shefali D'Sa pasadenaqt@gmail.com 

Carr PARTY REP: Courtney Edwards bedwards55@sbcglobal.net 

 GRAM REP: Courtney Edwards bedwards55@sbcglobal.net 

 GRAM REP: Andrea Thornton thorntonandrea@yahoo.com 

Berger PARTY REP: Julia Melillio juliroc@gmail.com 

 GRAM REP: Jolene O'Guin joleneoguin@hotmail.com 

Bravo PARTY REP: Shirley Golightly srgolightly@gmail.com 

 GRAM REP: Angela O'Connor irish11@sbcglobal.net 

Gisel/Mangel PARTY REP: Kim Heintzelman kaheintzelman@aol.com 

 GRAM REP: Armine Avetissian polo030707@yahoo.com 

CLC Grams GRAM REP: Lucy De La Rosa Lucysdelarosa@gmail.com 
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